
                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/2/2022
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    40  Muskego                                     (19:23.4  96:56.9 0:45.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Sean Cook               12   19:02.9
  2      5  Nick Doedens            12   19:08.8
  3      7  Ben Kierzek             10   19:14.4
  4     11  Louie Walechka          11   19:42.0
  5     13  Eli Wichman             10   19:48.8
  6   ( 16) Jimmy Dring             10   19:55.7
  7   ( 19) Joey Edlebeck           10   20:04.1
  8   ( 28) John Vogt               12   20:20.8

  2.    49  Germantown                                  (19:21.1  96:45.1 1:49.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Owen Oertel             12   18:27.0
  2      3  Cody Rafn               12   18:56.6
  3      9  Nathan Pokorny          11   19:23.9
  4     10  Joey Knopp              12   19:41.4
  5     25  Gabriel Spude           12   20:16.2
  6   ( 30) Shay Nelson             11   20:30.7
  7   ( 36) Arlo Gaskill            11   20:34.8
  8   ( 39) Mason Kren              12   20:38.0

  3.    98  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (20:00.8  100:03.8 1:12.2)
==========================================================
  1      8  Amos Ebeling            10   19:15.1
  2     17  Tony Chen               12   19:58.3
  3     21  Ethan Groth             10   20:09.8
  4     23  Tommy Doerr             10   20:13.3
  5     29  Stephen Miller          11   20:27.3
  6   ( 33) Alex Enslen             10   20:32.7
  7   ( 42) Conner Poston           10   20:41.7

  4.   141  Marquette                                   (20:21.5  101:47.3 0:39.9)
==========================================================
  1     15  Eli Bostrack            11   19:55.0
  2     22  William Koehler         11   20:11.7
  3     32  Jack Nielsen            11   20:31.5
  4     35  Bobby Koehne            10   20:34.2
  5     37  Elijah Lesperance       10   20:34.9
  6   ( 40) Luke Schmitz            11   20:39.5
  7   ( 53) Graham Benish           10   21:14.4
  8   ( 54) John Paul Hughes        10   21:15.2

  5.   197  Mukwonago                                   (20:41.5  103:27.4 5:41.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Grady Roberts           10   18:09.3
  2     14  Andrew Davies           10   19:51.6
  3     18  Declan McGrath          11   19:59.0
  4     61  Thomas Jungwirth        12   21:37.0
  5    103  Charles Lang            11   23:50.5
  6   (117) Sam Tushkowski          11   26:41.2
  7   (119) Mason Korth             11   28:19.5
  8   (120) Ben Savatski            10   28:27.3

  6.   202  Wauwatosa East                              (20:45.9  103:49.3 1:17.6)
==========================================================
  1     26  Ben Fraley              12   20:20.6



  2     27  Quinn Fitzsimmons       10   20:20.7
  3     43  Malik Joos              11   20:43.3
  4     44  Nich Jolie              12   20:46.5
  5     62  Julian Biemann          10   21:38.2
  6   ( 74) Ethan Schumacher        12   22:10.2
  7   ( 79) Justin Benthien         12   22:25.1
  8   ( 82) Nicolau Conim           11   22:29.7

  7.   223  Homestead                                   (20:51.6  104:17.7 0:35.6)
==========================================================
  1     34  Elijah Bersell          12   20:33.6
  2     41  Melvin Wu               10   20:41.2
  3     46  Henry Gefke             11   20:48.0
  4     50  Daylan McKay            10   21:05.7
  5     52  Jon Lim                 12   21:09.2
  6   ( 55) Sean DeGuire            9    21:15.6
  7   ( 87) Aiden O'Connor          10   22:42.3
  8   ( 91) Edwin Wu                10   22:51.6

  8.   233  Nicolet                                     (21:00.1  105:00.4 3:12.1)
==========================================================
  1      6  Isaac Rasmussen         13   19:14.0
  2     31  Lukas Kroll             10   20:31.0
  3     49  Ethan Zentner           12   21:01.1
  4     67  Alex Loyda              12   21:48.2
  5     80  Jordan Lovelace         11   22:26.1
  6   ( 84) Jacob Albert            12   22:36.6
  7   ( 93) joseph dranzik          11   23:09.0
  8   (100) Charles Schreiber       12   23:37.3

  9.   264  Waukesha West                               (23:00.1  115:00.513:01.1)
==========================================================
  1     12  Samuel Daley            10   19:44.2
  2     20  Aidan Dinwiddie         10   20:07.5
  3     48  Payton Dexter           10   20:55.3
  4     57  Nathan Ung              11   21:28.2
  5    127  Landon Ung              10   32:45.3

 10.   292  Slinger                                     (21:30.7  107:33.2 2:36.3)
==========================================================
  1     24  Noah McMeeken           10   20:14.7
  2     51  Aiden Miller            10   21:07.9
  3     63  Tanner Goggins          12   21:39.1
  4     64  Mason Czlapinski        10   21:40.5
  5     90  Mason Schultz           10   22:51.0
  6   ( 98) Alex Landvatter         10   23:26.0
  7   (104) Joe Breuer              10   23:55.6
  8   (105) Nolan Feucht            10   24:05.5

 11.   305  Menomonee Falls                             (21:36.8  108:03.6 1:33.2)
==========================================================
  1     45  Jonathan Stanowsky      10   20:47.9
  2     56  Carter Mason            11   21:22.7
  3     59  Harrison Meissner       9    21:33.2
  4     69  Brett Fisher            11   21:58.7
  5     76  DeClan Reigstad         11   22:21.1
  6   ( 89) Nolan Smith             10   22:49.5
  7   ( 94) Ethan Visor             9    23:21.4
  8   (101) Aidyn Pedersen          11   23:47.9

 12.   324  Pewaukee                                    (21:48.0  108:59.9 2:46.3)
==========================================================
  1     38  Austin Slominski        11   20:35.7



  2     47  Max Smith               10   20:53.8
  3     58  Konnor Tubin            11   21:31.6
  4     86  Kyle Christ Abdon       12   22:36.8
  5     95  Tyler Semrad            11   23:22.0
  6   ( 96) Kellen Klein            11   23:24.1
  7   ( 99) Vaughn Strosin          11   23:28.4
  8   (102) Ben Varner              10   23:49.6

 13.   396  Appleton East                               (22:46.9  113:54.4 4:07.9)
==========================================================
  1     60  Nik Hall                12   21:33.2
  2     71  Evan Rankin             10   22:04.9
  3     75  Evan Wells              11   22:11.8
  4     78  Aidan Schmidt           10   22:23.4
  5    112  Jack Bartel             10   25:41.1
  6   (113) Mckale Krueger          10   25:47.8
  7   (118) Luke Pokwinski          10   26:43.1
  8   (124) Chase Fellhoffer        10   29:25.1

 14.   416  Wauwatosa West                              (23:01.3  115:06.2 4:05.9)
==========================================================
  1     68  Elijah Lovely           12   21:57.4
  2     72  Liam Krause             10   22:06.7
  3     77  Leo Wang                12   22:22.0
  4     85  Louis Schauer           10   22:36.8
  5    114  Conlan Welch            12   26:03.3
  6   (115) Vishisht Khare          11   26:13.1
  7   (126) Ayush Patra             11   31:04.0
  8   (128) Jackson Wolf            11   32:51.9

 15.   430  West Allis  Hale                            (22:45.1  113:45.1 1:26.1)
==========================================================
  1     70  Wyatt Nitz              12   21:59.4
  2     83  Brody Kaminski          10   22:32.9
  3     88  Will Zagzebski          11   22:43.8
  4     92  Damien Sheridan         10   23:03.5
  5     97  Emmanuel Caven          10   23:25.5
  6   (108) Scout Sepulveda         9    24:58.6
  7   (121) Preston Vahovick        11   28:38.0

 16.   462  University School of Milwaukee              (23:36.7  118:03.3 3:18.9)
==========================================================
  1     66  Milo Meyer              10   21:47.9
  2     73  Zach Sardas-Trevo       12   22:07.0
  3    106  Neil Sachdev            10   24:18.5
  4    107  Matthew Freeman         10   24:43.1
  5    110  Karthik Ramanujam       10   25:06.8

 17.   482  Whitnall                                    (24:11.7  120:58.4 4:52.5)
==========================================================
  1     65  Sam Brunner             12   21:43.1
  2     81  Nolan Miller            10   22:27.6
  3    109  Marko Krecak            10   25:02.9
  4    111  Matt Hinson             11   25:09.2
  5    116  Nick Dalland            11   26:35.6
  6   (122) Nathan Owen             11   28:55.5
  7   (123) AJ Millman              12   29:20.0
  8   (125) Elias Argyres           10   30:45.3
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                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/2/2022
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Grady Roberts      10   Mukwonago            18:09.3  5:51 
    2    2 Owen Oertel        12   Germantown           18:27.0  5:57 
    3    3 Cody Rafn          12   Germantown           18:56.6  6:06 
    4    4 Sean Cook          12   Muskego              19:02.9  6:08 
    5    5 Nick Doedens       12   Muskego              19:08.8  6:10 
    6    6 Isaac Rasmussen    13   Nicolet              19:14.0  6:12 
    7    7 Ben Kierzek        10   Muskego              19:14.4  6:12 
    8    8 Amos Ebeling       10   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:15.1  6:12 
    9    9 Nathan Pokorny     11   Germantown           19:23.9  6:15 
   10   10 Joey Knopp         12   Germantown           19:41.4  6:21 
   11   11 Louie Walechka     11   Muskego              19:42.0  6:21 
   12   12 Samuel Daley       10   Waukesha West        19:44.2  6:22 
   13   13 Eli Wichman        10   Muskego              19:48.8  6:23 
   14   14 Andrew Davies      10   Mukwonago            19:51.6  6:24 
   15   15 Eli Bostrack       11   Marquette            19:55.0  6:25 
   16   16 Jimmy Dring        10   Muskego              19:55.7  6:25 
   17   17 Tony Chen          12   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:58.3  6:26 
   18   18 Declan McGrath     11   Mukwonago            19:59.0  6:26 
   19   19 Joey Edlebeck      10   Muskego              20:04.1  6:28 
   20   20 Aidan Dinwiddie    10   Waukesha West        20:07.5  6:29 
   21   21 Ethan Groth        10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:09.8  6:30 
   22   22 William Koehler    11   Marquette            20:11.7  6:30 
   23   23 Tommy Doerr        10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:13.3  6:31 
   24   24 Noah McMeeken      10   Slinger              20:14.7  6:31 
   25   25 Gabriel Spude      12   Germantown           20:16.2  6:32 
   26   26 Ben Fraley         12   Wauwatosa East       20:20.6  6:33 
   27   27 Quinn Fitzsimmons  10   Wauwatosa East       20:20.7  6:33 
   28   28 John Vogt          12   Muskego              20:20.8  6:33 
   29   29 Stephen Miller     11   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:27.3  6:35 
   30      Jack Weibeler      11   Muskego              20:28.5  6:36 
   31   30 Shay Nelson        11   Germantown           20:30.7  6:37 
   32   31 Lukas Kroll        10   Nicolet              20:31.0  6:37 
   33   32 Jack Nielsen       11   Marquette            20:31.5  6:37 
   34   33 Alex Enslen        10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:32.7  6:37 
   35   34 Elijah Bersell     12   Homestead            20:33.6  6:38 
   36   35 Bobby Koehne       10   Marquette            20:34.2  6:38 
   37   36 Arlo Gaskill       11   Germantown           20:34.8  6:38 
   38   37 Elijah Lesperance  10   Marquette            20:34.9  6:38 
   39   38 Austin Slominski   11   Pewaukee             20:35.7  6:38 
   40      Jake McCullough    10   Muskego              20:37.7  6:39 
   41   39 Mason Kren         12   Germantown           20:38.0  6:39 
   42      Lukas Arroyo       12   Muskego              20:38.6  6:39 
   43   40 Luke Schmitz       11   Marquette            20:39.5  6:39 
   44   41 Melvin Wu          10   Homestead            20:41.2  6:40 
   45   42 Conner Poston      10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:41.7  6:40 
   46   43 Malik Joos         11   Wauwatosa East       20:43.3  6:41 
   47   44 Nich Jolie         12   Wauwatosa East       20:46.5  6:42 
   48   45 Jonathan Stanowsky 10   Menomonee Falls      20:47.9  6:42 
   49   46 Henry Gefke        11   Homestead            20:48.0  6:42 
   50      Jack Schroeder     11   Germantown           20:52.1  6:43 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Christopher Papson 10   Muskego              20:52.8  6:44 
   52   47 Max Smith          10   Pewaukee             20:53.8  6:44 
   53   48 Payton Dexter      10   Waukesha West        20:55.3  6:45 
   54   49 Ethan Zentner      12   Nicolet              21:01.1  6:46 
   55   50 Daylan McKay       10   Homestead            21:05.7  6:48 
   56   51 Aiden Miller       10   Slinger              21:07.9  6:49 
   57   52 Jon Lim            12   Homestead            21:09.2  6:49 
   58   53 Graham Benish      10   Marquette            21:14.4  6:51 
   59   54 John Paul Hughes   10   Marquette            21:15.2  6:51 
   60      James Shields      10   Marquette            21:15.5  6:51 
   61   55 Sean Deguire       9    Homestead            21:15.6  6:51 
   62      Adam Horning       11   Marquette            21:19.6  6:52 
   63      Drew Bergan        10   Marquette            21:20.1  6:52 
   64   56 Carter Mason       11   Menomonee Falls      21:22.7  6:53 
   65      Peter Gavahan      10   Marquette            21:26.3  6:54 
   66      Kyle Privat        10   Germantown           21:27.6  6:55 
   67   57 Nathan Ung         11   Waukesha West        21:28.2  6:55 
   68      Andrew Volm        10   Marquette            21:30.2  6:56 
   69      Brayden Ebli       10   Germantown           21:30.8  6:56 
   70   58 Konnor Tubin       11   Pewaukee             21:31.6  6:56 
   71   59 Harrison Meissner  9    Menomonee Falls      21:33.2  6:57 
   72   60 Nik Hall           12   Appleton East        21:33.2  6:57 
   73      Brennen Saldivar   10   Muskego              21:35.7  6:58 
   74   61 Thomas Jungwirth   12   Mukwonago            21:37.0  6:58 
   75      Emerson Feltz      10   Germantown           21:37.8  6:58 
   76   62 Julian Biemann     10   Wauwatosa East       21:38.2  6:58 
   77   63 Tanner Goggins     12   Slinger              21:39.1  6:59 
   78   64 Mason Czlapinski   10   Slinger              21:40.5  6:59 
   79   65 Sam Brunner        12   Whitnall             21:43.1  7:00 
   80      Matthew Delagrange 10   Indian Trail Academy 21:44.6  7:00 
   81   66 Milo Meyer         10   University School of 21:47.9  7:01 
   82   67 Alex Loyda         12   Nicolet              21:48.2  7:02 
   83      Michael Phillips   11   Marquette            21:53.3  7:03 
   84      Kolbe Schlosser    11   Marquette            21:57.2  7:04 
   85   68 Elijah Lovely      12   Wauwatosa West       21:57.4  7:05 
   86   69 Brett Fisher       11   Menomonee Falls      21:58.7  7:05 
   87   70 Wyatt Nitz         12   West Allis  Hale     21:59.4  7:05 
   88      Ben Ferber         11   Marquette            22:01.4  7:06 
   89      Joshua Becker      12   Marquette            22:04.3  7:07 
   90   71 Evan Rankin        10   Appleton East        22:04.9  7:07 
   91   72 Liam Krause        10   Wauwatosa West       22:06.7  7:07 
   92   73 Zach Sardas-Trevo  12   University School of 22:07.0  7:08 
   93      Oran Voigt         11   Germantown           22:07.2  7:08 
   94      George Schroeder   11   Germantown           22:08.7  7:08 
   95   74 Ethan Schumacher   12   Wauwatosa East       22:10.2  7:09 
   96   75 Evan Wells         11   Appleton East        22:11.8  7:09 
   97      Tommy Brewer       10   Marquette            22:13.6  7:10 
   98      Tomas Diaz Allende 12   Indian Trail Academy 22:15.7  7:10 
   99      Dawson Mueller     10   Marquette            22:17.7  7:11 
  100      Nathan Sauve       12   Marquette            22:18.1  7:11 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101      Sean Hutchinson    10   Marquette            22:20.9  7:12 
  102   76 Declan Reigstad    11   Menomonee Falls      22:21.1  7:12 
  103      Harry Harper       10   Marquette            22:21.8  7:12 
  104   77 Leo Wang           12   Wauwatosa West       22:22.0  7:12 
  105   78 Aidan Schmidt      10   Appleton East        22:23.4  7:13 
  106   79 Justin Benthien    12   Wauwatosa East       22:25.1  7:13 
  107   80 Jordan Lovelace    11   Nicolet              22:26.1  7:14 
  108   81 Nolan Miller       10   Whitnall             22:27.6  7:14 
  109      Mike Breiner       12   Marquette            22:29.0  7:15 
  110   82 Nicolau Conim      11   Wauwatosa East       22:29.7  7:15 
  111   83 Brody Kaminski     10   West Allis  Hale     22:32.9  7:16 
  112   84 Jacob Albert       12   Nicolet              22:36.6  7:17 
  113   85 Louis Schauer      10   Wauwatosa West       22:36.8  7:17 
  114   86 Kyle Christ Abdon  12   Pewaukee             22:36.8  7:17 
  115      Peter Litzau       10   Wauwatosa East       22:41.5  7:19 
  116   87 Aiden O'Connor     10   Homestead            22:42.3  7:19 
  117   88 Will Zagzebski     11   West Allis  Hale     22:43.8  7:19 
  118   89 Nolan Smith        10   Menomonee Falls      22:49.5  7:21 
  119   90 Mason Schultz      10   Slinger              22:51.0  7:22 
  120   91 Edwin Wu           10   Homestead            22:51.6  7:22 
  121      Mason Marschman    10   Muskego              22:55.0  7:23 
  122      Vance Burnham      11   Germantown           22:56.4  7:24 
  123   92 Damien Sheridan    10   West Allis  Hale     23:03.5  7:26 
  124      Carter Berrie      11   Germantown           23:07.4  7:27 
  125   93 Joseph Dranzik     11   Nicolet              23:09.0  7:28 
  126      Nicholas McQuillan 12   Marquette            23:09.9  7:28 
  127      Timmy Brienza      10   Marquette            23:10.4  7:28 
  128      Cole Dziak         10   Marquette            23:10.8  7:28 
  129      Tyler Oertel       10   Germantown           23:14.0  7:29 
  130      George Johnson     11   Homestead            23:15.6  7:30 
  131      Caleb Dzioba       11   Indian Trail Academy 23:19.6  7:31 
  132   94 Ethan Visor        9    Menomonee Falls      23:21.4  7:32 
  133   95 Tyler Semrad       11   Pewaukee             23:22.0  7:32 
  134   96 Kellen Klein       11   Pewaukee             23:24.1  7:32 
  135   97 Emmanuel Caven     10   West Allis  Hale     23:25.5  7:33 
  136   98 Alex Landvatter    10   Slinger              23:26.0  7:33 
  137   99 Vaughn Strosin     11   Pewaukee             23:28.4  7:34 
  138      Will Karegennes    12   Homestead            23:29.3  7:34 
  139  100 Charles Schreiber  12   Nicolet              23:37.3  7:37 
  140      Josh Stanford      10   Homestead            23:46.3  7:40 
  141  101 Aidyn Pedersen     11   Menomonee Falls      23:47.9  7:40 
  142  102 Ben Varner         10   Pewaukee             23:49.6  7:41 
  143      Luke Scalise       12   Homestead            23:50.0  7:41 
  144  103 Charles Lang       11   Mukwonago            23:50.5  7:41 
  145      Joseph Thibert     10   Homestead            23:52.4  7:42 
  146  104 Joe Breuer         10   Slinger              23:55.6  7:43 
  147      Brady Conell       12   Germantown           24:04.3  7:45 
  148  105 Nolan Feucht       10   Slinger              24:05.5  7:46 
  149      Donte Tripathi     10   Pewaukee             24:07.9  7:47 
  150      Alex David         11   Marquette            24:09.5  7:47 
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  151      Jack Meyler        11   Wauwatosa East       24:11.0  7:48 
  152      Nate Clayton       12   Marquette            24:16.1  7:49 
  153  106 Neil Sachdev       10   University School of 24:18.5  7:50 
  154      Andrew Reineck     10   Germantown           24:19.3  7:50 
  155      Jack Gozdowiak     11   Germantown           24:23.0  7:51 
  156      Josh Woerner       10   Slinger              24:25.0  7:52 
  157      Thomas Perry       10   Homestead            24:25.3  7:52 
  158      Leo Griesemer      10   Slinger              24:27.1  7:53 
  159      Samuel Jagmin      9    Menomonee Falls      24:29.2  7:53 
  160      Adam Klippel       12   Wauwatosa East       24:29.8  7:54 
  161      Dino Dhaliwal      10   Homestead            24:31.3  7:54 
  162      Jack Biever        12   Pewaukee             24:34.3  7:55 
  163      Will Menefee       10   Marquette            24:35.8  7:55 
  164      Braden Shambarger  10   Marquette            24:37.1  7:56 
  165      Ryan Schraufnagel  11   Germantown           24:38.0  7:56 
  166  107 Matthew Freeman    10   University School of 24:43.1  7:58 
  167      David Kinn         11   Germantown           24:45.7  7:59 
  168      Logan Campbell     12   Slinger              24:46.1  7:59 
  169      Luke Running       10   Homestead            24:47.5  7:59 
  170      Sean Condon        9    Menomonee Falls      24:55.7  8:02 
  171  108 Scout Sepulveda    9    West Allis  Hale     24:58.6  8:03 
  172  109 Marko Krecak       10   Whitnall             25:02.9  8:04 
  173  110 Karthik Ramanujam  10   University School of 25:06.8  8:05 
  174  111 Matt Hinson        11   Whitnall             25:09.2  8:06 
  175      Keegan McKillip    10   Slinger              25:19.0  8:09 
  176      Felipe Alvarez     10   Homestead            25:31.1  8:13 
  177  112 Jack Bartel        10   Appleton East        25:41.1  8:16 
  178  113 McKale Krueger     10   Appleton East        25:47.8  8:19 
  179      Zachary Meyer      12   Homestead            25:47.8  8:19 
  180      Jeff Bellot        10   Wauwatosa East       25:50.1  8:19 
  181      Matthew Blodgett   12   Germantown           25:51.5  8:20 
  182      Daniel Orman       11   Nicolet              25:57.0  8:22 
  183  114 Conlan Welch       12   Wauwatosa West       26:03.3  8:24 
  184      Alexander Meyer    10   Menomonee Falls      26:08.5  8:25 
  185  115 Vishisht Khare     11   Wauwatosa West       26:13.1  8:27 
  186      Patrick Beer       11   Muskego              26:17.6  8:28 
  187      Zachary Watson     10   Slinger              26:20.9  8:29 
  188      Elijah Peil        10   Nicolet              26:30.0  8:32 
  189  116 Nick Dalland       11   Whitnall             26:35.6  8:34 
  190  117 Sam Tushkowski     11   Mukwonago            26:41.2  8:36 
  191      Logan Krueger      10   Nicolet              26:42.6  8:36 
  192  118 Luke Pokwinski     10   Appleton East        26:43.1  8:36 
  193      Jackson Gundrum    12   Slinger              27:14.7  8:47 
  194      Alec Dayton        10   Germantown           27:30.4  8:52 
  195      Alex Loff          10   Slinger              27:31.9  8:52 
  196      Leo Tierney        10   Marquette            27:49.4  8:58 
  197      George Kuhnen      12   Pewaukee             28:04.0  9:03 
  198      Michael Schmidt    12   Slinger              28:19.0  9:07 
  199  119 Mason Korth        11   Mukwonago            28:19.5  9:07 
  200      Lucas Grondin      10   Nicolet              28:21.0  9:08 
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                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/2/2022
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  201  120 Ben Savatski       10   Mukwonago            28:27.3  9:10 
  202  121 Preston Vahovick   11   West Allis  Hale     28:38.0  9:13 
  203  122 Nathan Owen        11   Whitnall             28:55.5  9:19 
  204  123 Aj Millman         12   Whitnall             29:20.0  9:27 
  205  124 Chase Fellhoffer   10   Appleton East        29:25.1  9:29 
  206      Lance Hollander    11   Wauwatosa East       30:07.5  9:42 
  207  125 Elias Argyres      10   Whitnall             30:45.3  9:54 
  208      Jack Anderson      10   Appleton East        30:58.0  9:59 
  209  126 Ayush Patra        11   Wauwatosa West       31:04.0 10:00 
  210      Maddox Meulemans   12   Appleton East        31:05.2 10:01 
  211  127 Landon Ung         10   Waukesha West        32:45.3 10:33 
  212  128 Jackson Wolf       11   Wauwatosa West       32:51.9 10:35 
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